C/1 COD. 06-0111-A31
MOTORI ORBITALI
ORBITAL MOTORS
C/2
Una ampia gamma di valvole
flangiabili, è disponibile su richiesta.
A wide range of flangeable valves are
available on request.

comparire in fase d’ordine. Si consiglia di leggere
attentamente il catalogo prima di iniziare la compilazione del
codice di ordinazione.
The following alphanumeric digits system has been developed
to identify all of the configuration options for the BG motors.
Use the model code below to specify the desired features. All
alphanumeric digits system of the code must be present
when ordering. We recommend to carefully read the catalogue
before filling the ordering code.
5 - ESTREMITÀ ALBERO / OUTPUT SHAFT
3
2
7
5
8
9
10
1
4
6
12
11
BG
Motore orbitale
Orbital motor
050
50 cm3/giro
[3.05 in3/rev]
080
80 cm3/giro
[4.88 in3/rev]
100
100 cm3/giro
[6.1 in3/rev]
130
130 cm3/giro
[7.93 in3/rev]
160
160 cm3/giro
[9.76 in3/rev]
200
200 cm3/giro
[12.2 in3/rev]
250
250 cm3/giro
[15.25 in3/rev]
315
315 cm3/giro
[19.21 in3/rev]
400
400 cm3/giro
[24.4 in3/rev]
S
Versione S
S Version
STANDARD
E
Versione E
E Version
P
Versione P
P Version
CL250
Albero Cilindrico Ø25 mm
0.97 in Parallel keyed
STANDARD
CL254
Albero Cilindrico Ø25.4 mm
1 in Parallel keyed
SD250
Albero Scanalato (profilo SAE 6B 1” Z6)

comparire in fase d’ordine. Si consiglia di leggere
attentamente il catalogo prima di iniziare la compilazione del
codice di ordinazione.
The following alphanumeric digits system has been developed
to identify all of the configuration options for the BH motors. Use
the model code below to specify the desired features. All
alphanumeric digits system of the code must be present
when ordering. We recommend to carefully read the catalogue
before filling the ordering code.
VERSIONE / VERSION
S P
CL254
Albero Cilindrico Ø25.4 mm
1 in Parallel keyed
STANDARD ● ●
CL250
Albero Cilindrico Ø25 mm
0.97 in Parallel keyed ● ●
LC250
Albero Cilindrico Ø25 mm (Chiavetta 7x7x31.5mm)
0.97 in Parallel keyed (7x7x31.5mm [0.275x0.275x1.24in] key) ● /
CS254
Albero Cilindrico Ø25.4 mm foro spina
1 in Parallel crosshole ● /
SE250
Albero Scanalato (profilo SAE 6B 1” Z6)
Splined Shaft (SAE 6B 1” 6T spline)  ● ●
SE210
Albero Scanalato (profilo ANSI-B92.1a-1976-16/32 Z13)
Splined Shaft (ANSI-B92.1a-1976-16/32 13T spline)
Speciale a richiesta
Special on request ● ●
● Disponibile - Available / Non Disponibile - Not Available
5 - ESTREMITÀ ALBERO / OUTPUT SHAFT
3
2
7
5
8
9
10
1
4
6
12
11
BH
Motore orbitale
Orbital motor
050
50 cm3/giro
[3.05 in3/rev]
080
80 cm3/giro
[4.88 in3/rev]
100
100 cm3/giro
[6.1 in3/rev]
130
130 cm3/giro
[7.93 in3/rev]
160
160 cm3/giro
[9.76 in3/rev]
200
200 cm3/giro
[12.2 in3/rev]
250
250 cm3/giro
[15.25 in3/rev]
315
315 cm3/giro
[19.21 in3/rev]